Articles Cat. No Description
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 136
Incubators, Shaking, DAIHAN-brand��In
<Continued on next page>
DAIHAN ThermoStableTM IS-10 Precise Shaking Incubators, Top Door-type, Orbital Motion
with Universal Platform, Fuzzy Control, with or without illuminators & Recorder, up to 60℃, ±0.2℃, 30~250 rpm
Ordering Information
Ambient +5℃℃~60℃℃, With Universal Platform
DH.WIS00210 Shaking Incubator, Top Door, 230V, “ThermoStable IS-10”
DH.WIS00110 Shaking Incubator, Top Door, 120V, “ThermoStable IS-10”
10℃℃~60℃℃, With Universal Platform
DH.WIS04210 Shaking Incubator, Top Door, 230V, “ThermoStable IS-10R”
DH.WIS04110 Shaking Incubator, Top Door, 120V, “ThermoStable IS-10R”
10℃℃~60℃℃, with Universal Platform & Illumination System
DH.WIS05210 Shaking Incubator, Top Door, 230V, “ThermoStable IS-10RL”
DH.WIS05110 Shaking Incubator, Top Door, 120V, “ThermoStable IS-10RL”
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,
Certificate, Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Useful for Biological Cultures under various Temperature
■■ Patented Jog-Dial Control System